Clarendon College CARES Act Student Relief Fund

This application is for emergency financial aid grants directly to students for their expenses related to the disruption of campus operations due to coronavirus (COVID-19). Completion of this application does not guarantee relief funding will be awarded.

- All fields marked with * are required and must be filled.
- The CARES Act, which establishes and funds the Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund (HEERF), directs institutions of higher education ("institutions") to use funds received under Sections 18004(a)(1) and 18004(c) of the CARES Act to provide emergency financial aid grants to students for expenses related to the disruption of campus operations due to coronavirus.

According to the Department of Education and Clarendon College, in order to be eligible, students must meet the following requirements:

- Be enrolled in three (3) credit hours on March 13, 2020.
- Be enrolled in at least one (1) face-to-face course on March 13, 2020.
- Must not have been enrolled in high school on March 13, 2020.
- Must not be an offender residing in TDCJ Roach or Jordan Unit as of March 13, 2020.
- Be a US Citizen or eligible noncitizen and have a valid social security number.
- Registered with Selective Service (if the student is male).
- Have a high school diploma, GED, or completion of high school in an approved homeschool setting.
- Must be making satisfactory academic progress.

Your Name *

Must have completed a 2019-2020 FAFSA and be Title IV eligible.

Tour Name	
First Name	Last Name
Clarendon College Bulldog ID#	*
Mailing Address *	
Street Address	
Street Address line 2	
City	_ State/Province
Postal/7in Code	Country

•	Email where you can be easily reached *	
•	Phone Number *	
•	Were you enrolled in at least three (3) hours at Clarendon College on March 13, 2020? * Yes No	
•	You MUST have been enrolled at Clarendon College on March 13, 2020 in at least 3 hours of face-to-face course in order to qualify for relief funding.	
•	Were you enrolled in at least one (1) face-to-face course at Clarendon College on March 13, 2020? Yes No	
•	You MUST have been enrolled at Clarendon College on March 13, 2020, in at least one (1) face-to-face course in order to qualify for relief funding.	
•	What expenses have you incurred due to COVID-19? (Select all that apply) *	
	Food Housing Course Materials Technology Health care Child care	
•	I agree that any funds I receive from the Clarendon College CARES Act Student Relief Fund will be used to cover expenses I incurred related to the disruption of campus operations due to coronavirus (including eligible expenses under a student's cost of attendance, such as food, housing, course materials, technology, health care, and child care). *	
	By checking this box, I agree to the terms above.	
•	By signing below, I certify all information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. *	
	Student Signature Date	